
FURNITURE



FURNITURE



Date:

Item not listed can be quote separately.

Name:

FURNITURE
Event Date:

Stand Number:

Tel:

Mob:

Event Name:

Company Name:

Contact Person:

Email:

Client TRN:

No

DF-b01

DF-b03

DF-b09

DF-b10

DF-b11

DF-c01/c02/c03

DF-c05

DF-c06

DF-c33

DF-c41

DF-c43

DF-c44

DF-c45

DF-c50

DF-c56

DF-c57

DF-c58

DF-l01

DF-l04

Items Size in cm
RatesRates

From 8th Jan Till 7th Jan 

Bar table Black Top Diameter = 60cm

Diameter = 60cm

Adjustable

Adjustable

Adjustable

50/75/100

45x45x70

45x45x70

55x55x50

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

100x50x90

Standard

4 Hook

Standard

A4 Size

A4 Size

Bar table Glass Top

High stool White

High stool Black

High stool with back rest White

Exhibit Base

Snile chair White

Fiber chair White

Coffee Table Glass top

Perc lator Coffee Machine 

Multifuntion Coffee Machine

Water Kettle

Coffee Machine Nespresso

Newline Info Counter

Coat Hanging Floor Stand

Coat Hook wall mounted

Garment Rail

Acrylic Flyer Holder

Literature Rack Zigzag

Sub Total

VAT 5%

Gross Total

Quantity Amount

Please Note: 

• Invoice will be made for 100% payment as order Value, bank charges and 5% Vat.
• Order will not be processed until the payment  received in full.

 
 

Account no: 1014143876301
IBAN: AE960260001014143876301
Bank: EMIRATES NBD, 
Branch: Sheikh Zayed Road 
Swift Code: EBILAEAD 

Payment to be made :
Dome Exhibition L.L.C.  
P.O. Box. 37783 Dubai, UAE

+971 4 320 3118
Email:
Tel:

fespa@domeexhibition.ae

225

243

122

122

144

200/300/425

81

81

225

405

1820

130

405

210

202

142

405

122

202

293

316

159

159

187

260/390/553

105

105

293

527

2366

169

523

273

263

183

527

159

263

FESPA MIDDLE EAST 202



FURNITURE

Date:

Item not listed can be quote separately.

Name:

No

DF-q4/q8

DF-p05

DF-p01

DF-r01/r02/r03

DF-s01

DF-s02

DF-s03

DF-s04

DF-s05

DF-s06

DF-s07

DF-s19

DF-s25

DF-s27

DF-s28

DF-s35

DF-t01

DF-t02

DF-w01

DF-w07

Items Size in cm

Sub Total

Gross Total

Quantity Amount

Queue barrier - Post & Rope

Fresh Plant

Refrigerator

Ibiza Single Sofa White

Ibiza Double Seater White

Flat Shelve

Round Table White

Water dispens r with 4 bottle water

Standard

100x50x100

80x50x200

80x80x200

80x60x200

100x50x90

100x50x100

40x40x200

65x60x70

70x70x70

80x70x70

140x70x70

100x1.8x30

20 Gallon

30x30x45

VAT 5%

Event Date:

Stand Number:

Tel:

Mob:

Event Name:

Company Name:

Contact Person:

Email:

Client TRN:

Please Note: 

• Invoice will be made for 100% payment as order Value, bank charges and 5% Vat.
• Order will not be processed until the payment  received in full.

 
 

Account no: 1014143876301
IBAN: AE960260001014143876301
Bank: EMIRATES NBD, 
Branch: Sheikh Zayed Road 
Swift Code: EBILAEAD 

Payment to be made :
Dome Exhibition L.L.C.  
P.O. Box. 37783 Dubai, UAE

+971 4 320 3118
Email:
Tel:

fespa@domeexhibition.ae

RatesRates

FESPA MIDDLE EAST 202

310

425

367

293/367/550

404

486

527

506

405

367

325

243

365

365

445

52

202

202

506

30

403

553

477

381/477/715

526

632

685

658

527

477

423

316

475

475

579

68

263

263

658

39

From 8th Jan Till 7th Jan 
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