

FURNITURE

DF-b01



Bar table Black Top

61 USD 225 AED

DF-b03



Bar table Glass Top

66 USD 243 AED

DF-b09



High stool White

33 USD 122 AED

DF-b10



High stool Black

33 USD 122 AED

DF-b11



High stool with back rest White

39 USD 144 AED

DF-c01/c02/c03



Exhibit Base (Small/Medium/Large)

55/82/110 USD 200/300/425 AED

DF-c05



Snile chair White

22 USD 81 AED

DF-c06



Fiber chair White

22 USD 81 AED

DF-c33



Coffee Table Glass top

61 USD 225 AED

DF-c41



Percolator Coffee Machine

110 USD 405 AED

DF-c43



Multifunction Coffee Machine

495 USD 1820 AED

DF-c44



Water Kettle

35 USD 130 AED

DF-c45



Coffee Machine Nespresso

110 USD 405 AED

DF-c50



Newline Info Counter

57 USD 210 AED

DF-c56



Coat Hanging Floor Stand

55 USD 202 AED

DF-c57



Coat Hook wall mounted

39 USD 142 AED

DF-c58



Garment Rail

135 USD 405 AED

DF-I01



Acrylic Flyer Holder

33 USD 122 AED

DF-I04



Literature Rack Zigzag

55 USD 202 AED

FURNITURE

DF-p01



Artificial Plant

85 USD 310 AED

DF-p05



Fresh Plant

105 USD 425 AED

DF-q04/q08



Queue barrier - Post & Rope

100 USD 367 AED

DF-r01/r02/r03



Refrigerator (Small/Medium/Large)

80/100/150 USD 293/367/550 AED

DF-s01



Newline Single Showcase

105 USD 404 AED

DF-s02



Tall Showcase

132 USD 486 AED

DF-s03



Octacase

143 USD 527 AED

DF-s04



Hexacase

137 USD 506 AED

DF-s05



Newline Jewellery Showcase

105 USD 405 AED

DF-s06



Octonorm Jewellery Showcase

100 USD 367 AED

DF-s07



Tower Showcase

88 USD 325 AED

DF-s19



Coco Sofa Single white

66 USD 243 AED

DF-s25



Monoco Single Sofa White

99 USD 365 AED

DF-s27



Ibiza Single Sofa White

99 USD 365 AED

DF-s28



Ibiza Double Seater White

121 USD 445 AED

DF-s35



Flat Shelf

14 USD 52 AED

DF-t01



Round Table Black

55 USD 202 AED

DF-t02



Round Table White

55 USD 202 AED

DF-w01



Water dispenser with 4 bottle water

138 USD 506 AED

DF-w07



Waste Basket

8 USD 30 AED

FURNITURE

FORM NO 1

Event Name: FESPA MIDDLE EAST 2026	Event Date: 13-15th JAN 2026
Company Name:	Stand Number:
Contact Person:	Tel:
Email:	Mob:
Client TRN:	

Payment to be made :
 Dome Exhibition L.L.C.
 P.O. Box. 37783 Dubai, UAE
 Tel: +971 4 320 3118
 Email: fespa@domeexhibition.ae

Account no: 1014143876301
IBAN: AE960260001014143876301
Bank: EMIRATES NBD,
Branch: Sheikh Zayed Road
Swift Code: EBILAEAD

Please Note:

- Order will not be processed until the payment received in full.
- Invoice will be made for **100%** payment as order Value, bank charges and 5% Vat.

No	Items	Size in cm	Rates		Quantity	Amount
			Till 7th Jan	From 8th Jan		
DF-b01	Bar table Black Top	Diameter = 60cm	225	293		
DF-b03	Bar table Glass Top	Diameter = 60cm	243	316		
DF-b09	High stool White	Adjustable	122	159		
DF-b10	High stool Black	Adjustable	122	159		
DF-b11	High stool with back rest White	Adjustable	144	187		
DF-c01/c02/c03	Exhibit Base	50/75/100	200/300/425	260/390/553		
DF-c05	Snile chair White	45x45x70	81	105		
DF-c06	Fiber chair White	45x45x70	81	105		
DF-c33	Coffee Table Glass top	55x55x50	225	293		
DF-c41	Percolator Coffee Machine	Standard	405	527		
DF-c43	Multifuntion Coffee Machine	Standard	1820	2366		
DF-c44	Water Kettle	Standard	130	169		
DF-c45	Coffee Machine Nespresso	Standard	405	523		
DF-c50	Newline Info Counter	100x50x90	210	273		
DF-c56	Coat Hanging Floor Stand	Standard	202	263		
DF-c57	Coat Hook wall mounted	4 Hook	142	183		
DF-c58	Garment Rail	Standard	405	527		
DF-l01	Acrylic Flyer Holder	A4 Size	122	159		
DF-l04	Literature Rack Zigzag	A4 Size	202	263		
					Sub Total	
					VAT 5%	
					Gross Total	

Item not listed can be quote separately.

Name: **Date:**

FURNITURE

FORM NO 1

Event Name: FESPA MIDDLE EAST 2026	Event Date: 13-15th JAN 2026
Company Name:	Stand Number:
Contact Person:	Tel:
Email:	Mob:
Client TRN:	

Payment to be made :
 Dome Exhibition L.L.C.
 P.O. Box. 37783 Dubai, UAE
 Tel: +971 4 320 3118
 Email: fespa@domeexhibition.ae

Account no: 1014143876301
IBAN: AE960260001014143876301
Bank: EMIRATES NBD,
Branch: Sheikh Zayed Road
Swift Code: EBILAEAD

Please Note:

- Order will not be processed until the payment received in full.
- Invoice will be made for **100%** payment as order Value, bank charges and 5% Vat.

No	Items	Size in cm	Rates		Quantity	Amount
			Till 7th Jan	From 8th Jan		
DF-p01	Artificial Plant	1m High	310	403		
DF-p05	Fresh Plant	1m High	425	553		
DF-q4/q8	Queue barrier - Post & Rope	Standard	367	477		
DF-r01/r02/r03	Refrigerator	Small/ Medium/ Large	293/367/550	381/477/715		
DF-s01	Newline Single Showcase	100x50x100	404	526		
DF-s02	Tall Showcase	80x50x200	486	632		
DF-s03	Octacase	80x80x200	527	685		
DF-s04	Hexacase	80x60x200	506	658		
DF-s05	Newline Jewellery Showcase	100x50x90	405	527		
DF-s06	Octonorm Jewellery Showcase	100x50x100	367	477		
DF-s07	Tower Showcase	40x40x200	325	423		
DF-s19	Coco Sofa Single white	65x60x70	243	316		
DF-s25	Monoco Single Sofa White	70x70x70	365	475		
DF-s27	Ibiza Single Sofa White	80x70x70	365	475		
DF-s28	Ibiza Double Seater White	140x70x70	445	579		
DF-s35	Flat Shelve	100x1.8x30	52	68		
DF-t01	Round Table Black	Diameter=80 cm	202	263		
DF-t02	Round Table White	Diameter=80 cm	202	263		
DF-w01	Water dispenser with 4 bottle water	20 Gallon	506	658		
DF-w07	Waste Basket	30x30x45	30	39		
					Sub Total	
					VAT 5%	
					Gross Total	

Item not listed can be quote separately.

Name:

Date: